

Ⓓ
SLP(C)... 7106 OF 2001

ITEM No.13 & 63

Court No. 5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 1-11 In &
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C)..CC...7106/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 31/08/2001 in LPA 1957/01
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PREM DASS & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

BACHAN SINGH RANDHAWA & ORS.
(With Appln(s). for permission to file SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief)
With

Respondent (s)

SLP(C)...7249/2001,SLP(C)...7286/2001

Date : 08/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU

For Petitioner (s) CC 7106/2001	Mr. P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv. M/s Raj Kumar Gupta, Sheo Kumar Gupta, Jai Mangalwadi, AN Bardiyar, Advs.
CC 7249,7286/2001	Mr. Kapil Sibbal, Sr. Adv. Mr. Rama Murti, Sr. Adv. M/s Raj Kumar Gupta, Sheo Kumar Gupta, Jai Mangal Wadi, AN Bardiyar, Advs.
For Respondent (s)	Mr. Anil Kshetarpal, Adv. Mr. G.G. Singh, Adv. Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

Permission to file SLPs are granted.
Issue notice.
To be tagged along with SLP(C) 13389/1998.
There shall be stay of reversion, in the meantime.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master