

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-6 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 2273 OF 2004

S.I. PARAS KUKMAR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S.I. RAM CHARAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report )

WITH

IA Nos.4-6 In CA Nos.2276-2277/04

Date: 04/04/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. S.B.Sanyal, Sr.Adv.  
M/s. Raj Kumar Gupta, S.K.Gupta,  
B.P.Gupta and  
Mr. A.N. Bardiyar, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Randhir Singh Jain, Adv.  
  
Mr. Manjit Singh, adv.  
Mr. Harikesh Singh, adv.for  
Mr. J.P. Dhanda ,Adv.  
  
Mr Rao Ranjit ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.As. Are dismissed.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[MADHU SAXENA]  
COURT MASTER